
11/09/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/24/2021 10/30/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

139 FLECK LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00701

$4,190.80 

10/29/2021

$255,010.86 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139 FLECK LN, PACKWOOD

Single Family Residence

035145008021

ISSUED
JENSEN, TERRY

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/24/2021Date Applied:

139 - A FLECK LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B21-00732

$2,268.58 

10/29/2021

$97,684.23 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139 - A FLECK LN, PACKWOOD

ADU - 2 Bedroom/2 Bathroom

035145008021

ISSUED
JENSEN, TERRY

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/02/2021Date Applied:

421 SARGENT RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00756

$1,050.69 

10/25/2021

$33,069.12 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

421 SARGENT RD, WINLOCK

Shop - 38x48 Pole building

015286007002

ISSUED
REYNOLDS, DAVID & MARGO

KYCO CONSTRUCTIONContractor: Phone:

09/13/2021Date Applied:
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11/09/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/24/2021 10/30/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

2241 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00781

$3,014.43 

10/25/2021

$158,247.90 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2241 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENTRALIA

Single Family Residence

021315002000

ISSUED
YOCOM, ANDREW & TATYANA

LEXAR HOMES 360-807-1849Contractor: Phone:

09/20/2021Date Applied:

111 EDGEWATER LN, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B21-00790

$1,225.59 

10/26/2021

$41,771.52 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

111 EDGEWATER LN, MOSSYROCK

Garage - 48x48 pole barn for storage

011077024000

ISSUED
HEERLEIN, MICHAEL J

ALPHA STEEL BUILDINGS INC 360-825-7768Contractor: Phone:

09/22/2021Date Applied:

719 GISH RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00798

$941.37 

10/25/2021

$28,560.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

719 GISH RD, ONALASKA

Shop - 42 X 80 Metal building

032810006000

ISSUED
MERKEL, RANDY & MICHAELLE

AMERICAN CARPORTS INCContractor: Phone:

09/24/2021Date Applied:
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11/09/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/24/2021 10/30/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

719 GISH RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00799

$308.04 

10/25/2021

$6,075.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

719 GISH RD, ONALASKA

RV Cover - 30 X 45 Metal Building

032810006000

ISSUED
MERKEL, RANDY & MICHAELLE

AMERICAN CARPORTS INCContractor: Phone:

09/24/2021Date Applied:

1229 N MILITARY RD, NAPAVINE

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B21-00800

$1,181.86 

10/26/2021

$40,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1229 N MILITARY RD, NAPAVINE

Remodel residence, raising roof, no bedrooms added, 4x12 extension of residence and removing existing porch

014876000000

ISSUED
SCHLECHT, BARRY & MALEAH

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/27/2021Date Applied:

140 BETTY LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00802

$1,742.51 

10/27/2021

$92,988.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

140 BETTY LN, ONALASKA

Barn - 40x60 Pole Building with 2 20x60 lean tos

032597000000

ISSUED
NEILSON, TRENTON

BULLDOG CONSTRUCTION 360-262-9867Contractor: Phone:

09/27/2021Date Applied:

3



11/09/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/24/2021 10/30/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

701 FALLS RD, RANDLE

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B21-00813

$793.27 

10/27/2021

$22,680.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

701 FALLS RD, RANDLE

Garage - 24x36

031419001002

ISSUED
KENISTON, TARA

B L CONSTRUCTION 360-520-3747Contractor: Phone:

09/29/2021Date Applied:

870 INDEPENDENCE RD, ROCHESTER

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00822

$3,659.96 

10/25/2021

$170,654.70 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

870 INDEPENDENCE RD, ROCHESTER

Single Family Residence - 4 Bedroom/3 Bathroom

024022010000

ISSUED
MORRIS, MICHAEL & HALEY

ADAIR HOMES INC 360-448-6050Contractor: Phone:

09/30/2021Date Applied:

1125 JACKSON HWY S, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - CELL TOWER UPGRADE

B21-00823

$872.42 

10/28/2021

$25,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1125 JACKSON HWY S, TOLEDO

T-Mobile is proposing to replace (3) antennas with (3) new antennas; (3) AHFIBs with (3) AHFIGs; (1) Coax cable with 

(1) Hyrbid cable and install (1) Pendant on an existing Tower.
012701004000

ISSUED
PETTY REV LIVING TR DTD 4/16/13, DONNA L

BETACOM INCORPORATED 813-986-4922Contractor: Phone:

09/30/2021Date Applied:

4



11/09/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/24/2021 10/30/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

220 3RD ST, PE ELL

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B21-00871

$61.35 

10/27/2021

$1,031.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

220 3RD ST, PE ELL

Reroof SFR - 11 squares

007677000000

ISSUED
BRYANT IRREVOCABLE LIV TST, THE RENA C

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

10/27/2021Date Applied:

213 CREGO HILL, ADNA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B21-00872

$134.11 

10/27/2021

$3,656.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

213 CREGO HILL, ADNA

Reroof SFR - 39 squares

019058002001

ISSUED
DAVID L & TOMASA Y GLENN

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

10/27/2021Date Applied:

181 BLACK BEAR, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B21-00873

$115.73 

10/27/2021

$2,812.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

181 BLACK BEAR, CENTRALIA

Reroof SFR - 30 squares

021336007001

ISSUED
LAUREN D & BRIAN E HELLER

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

10/27/2021Date Applied:
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11/09/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/24/2021 10/30/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

542 STATE ROUTE 506, TOLEDO

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B21-00875

$37.35 

10/27/2021Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

542 STATE ROUTE 506, TOLEDO

Demo Shed

012484003000

ISSUED
KAUFMAN, JACK M & JANICE R

Contractor: Phone:

10/27/2021Date Applied:

360 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B21-00877

$37.35 

10/29/2021Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

360 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOLEDO

Demo Single Family Residence that was converted to Storage

012708001001

ISSUED
KOSKINIEMI, KIRK THOMAS & ARIANNE LEIGH

RED ROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-624-1304Contractor: Phone:

10/28/2021Date Applied:

138 LAHINCH LN, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH21-00090

$490.00 

10/29/2021

$182,613.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

138 LAHINCH LN, CHEHALIS

MH Placement - Double Wide

022418002002

ISSUED
FOSSETT, TIMOTHY & CHRISTINE

MCCANN'S PROPERTIES PLUS INC 360-736-5662Contractor: Phone:

10/29/2021Date Applied:
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11/09/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/24/2021 10/30/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

$1,161,854.33 

$22,125.41 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  18

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

7


