

	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date:	11/09/2021
Issued Date Range:	10/24/2021 to 10/30/20	21				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	08/24/2021	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	10/29/2021 B21-00701	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	, DETACHE	D	
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	035145008021					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	139 FLECK LN, PACKWOOD					
Site Address:	139 FLECK LN, PACKWOOD					
Owner's Name:	JENSEN, TERRY		Fees: \$4,190.80	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$255,010.86		. ,			
Date Applied:	09/02/2021	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	10/29/2021 B21-00732	Sub-Type:	ACCESSORY DWELLING UN	IT		
Proj. Description:	ADU - 2 Bedroom/2 Bathroom					
Parcel #:	035145008021					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	139 - A FLECK LN, PACKWOOD					
Site Address:	139 - A FLECK LN, PACKWOOD					
Owner's Name:	JENSEN, TERRY		Fees: \$2,268.58	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$97,684.23		· -)			
Date Applied:	09/13/2021	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	10/25/2021 B21-00756	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Shop - 38x48 Pole building					
Parcel #:	015286007002					
Contractor:	KYCO CONSTRUCTION			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	421 SARGENT RD, WINLOCK					
Site Address:	421 SARGENT RD, WINLOCK					
	REYNOLDS, DAVID & MARGO					
Owner's Name:	REINOLDS, DAVID & MAROO		Fees: \$1,050.69	Status:	ISSUED	



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 11/09/2021
Issued Date Range:	10/24/2021 to 10/30/20	21		
Department:	BUILDING			
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/20/2021 10/25/2021 B21-00781	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	, DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence			
Parcel #:	021315002000			
Contractor:	LEXAR HOMES			Phone: 360-807-1849
Assessor's Address:	2241 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENT	RALIA		
Site Address:	2241 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENT	RALIA		
Owner's Name:	YOCOM, ANDREW & TATYANA		Fees: \$3,014.43	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$158,247.90			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/22/2021 10/26/2021 B21-00790	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AN	D CARPORTS
Proj. Description:	Garage - 48x48 pole barn for stora	age		
Parcel #:	011077024000			
Contractor:	ALPHA STEEL BUILDINGS INC			Phone: 360-825-7768
Assessor's Address:	111 EDGEWATER LN, MOSSYRC	OCK		
Site Address:	111 EDGEWATER LN, MOSSYRC	OCK		
Owner's Name:	HEERLEIN, MICHAEL J		Fees: \$1,225.59	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$41,771.52		····· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/24/2021 10/25/2021 B21-00798	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Shop - 42 X 80 Metal building			
Parcel #:	032810006000			
Contractor:	AMERICAN CARPORTS INC			Phone:
Assessor's Address:	719 GISH RD, ONALASKA			
Site Address:	719 GISH RD, ONALASKA			
Owner's Name:	MERKEL, RANDY & MICHAELLE		Fees: \$941.37	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$28,560.00		+	



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 11/09/2021
Issued Date Range:	10/24/2021 to 10/30/20	21		
Department:	BUILDING			
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/24/2021 10/25/2021 B21-00799	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	RV Cover - 30 X 45 Metal Building	1		
Parcel #:	032810006000			
Contractor:	AMERICAN CARPORTS INC			Phone:
Assessor's Address:	719 GISH RD, ONALASKA			
Site Address:	719 GISH RD, ONALASKA			
Owner's Name:	MERKEL, RANDY & MICHAELLE		Fees: \$308.04	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$6,075.00			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/27/2021 10/26/2021 B21-00800	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS R	ESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Remodel residence, raising roof, r	o bedrooms add	ed, 4x12 extension of residence a	nd removing existing porch
Parcel #:	014876000000			
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:
Assessor's Address:	1229 N MILITARY RD, NAPAVINE			
Site Address:				
	1229 N MILITARY RD, NAPAVINE			
Owner's Name:	SCHLECHT, BARRY & MALEAH		Fees: \$1 181 86	Status: ISSUED
			Fees: \$1,181.86	Status: ISSUED
Owner's Name:	SCHLECHT, BARRY & MALEAH	Type: Sub-Type:	Fees: \$1,181.86 BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	Status: ISSUED
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	SCHLECHT, BARRY & MALEAH \$40,000.00 09/27/2021 10/27/2021	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING	Status: ISSUED
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description:	SCHLECHT, BARRY & MALEAH \$40,000.00 09/27/2021 10/27/2021 B21-00802	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING	Status: ISSUED
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description: Parcel #:	SCHLECHT, BARRY & MALEAH \$40,000.00 09/27/2021 10/27/2021 B21-00802 Barn - 40x60 Pole Building with 2	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING	Status: ISSUED Phone: 360-262-9867
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor:	SCHLECHT, BARRY & MALEAH \$40,000.00 09/27/2021 10/27/2021 B21-00802 Barn - 40x60 Pole Building with 2 032597000000	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING	
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor: Assessor's Address:	SCHLECHT, BARRY & MALEAH \$40,000.00 09/27/2021 10/27/2021 B21-00802 Barn - 40x60 Pole Building with 2 032597000000 BULLDOG CONSTRUCTION	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING	
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued:	SCHLECHT, BARRY & MALEAH \$40,000.00 09/27/2021 10/27/2021 B21-00802 Barn - 40x60 Pole Building with 2 032597000000 BULLDOG CONSTRUCTION 140 BETTY LN, ONALASKA	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING	



		Weekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 11/09/2021
Issued Date Range:	10/24/2021 to 10/	30/2021		
Department:	BUILDING			
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied:	09/29/2021	Туре:	BUILDING	
Date Issued: Permit #:	10/27/2021 B21-00813	Sub-Type:	RESIDENTIAL GARAGE	S AND CARPORTS
Proj. Description:	Garage - 24x36			
Parcel #:	031419001002			
Contractor:	B L CONSTRUCTION			Phone: 360-520-3747
Assessor's Address:	701 FALLS RD, RANDLE			
Site Address:	701 FALLS RD, RANDLE			
Owner's Name:	KENISTON, TARA		Fees: \$793.27	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$22,680.00			
Date Applied:	09/30/2021	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO	
Date Issued: Permit #:	10/25/2021 B21-00822	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDE	ENCE, DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence - 4	Bedroom/3 Bathroom		
Parcel #:	024022010000			
Contractor:	ADAIR HOMES INC			Phone: 360-448-6050
Assessor's Address:	870 INDEPENDENCE RD, I	ROCHESTER		
Site Address:	870 INDEPENDENCE RD, I	ROCHESTER		
Owner's Name:	MORRIS, MICHAEL & HALI	ΞY	Fees: \$3,659.96	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$170,654.70			
Date Applied:	09/30/2021	Туре:	BUILDING	
Date Issued:	10/28/2021	Sub-Type:	OUT OF SCOPE - CELL	TOWER UPGRADE
Permit #:	B21-00823	loop (2) optoppos with	(2) now ontonnos: (2) ALIFIC	Do with (2) AUEICo: (1) Coox coble with
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	(1) Hvrbid cable and install (012701004000			s with (3) AHFIGs; (1) Coax cable with
Contractor:	BETACOM INCORPORATE	D		Phone: 813-986-4922
Assessor's Address:	1125 JACKSON HWY S, TO	LEDO		
Site Address:	1125 JACKSON HWY S, TO	LEDO		
Owner's Name:	PETTY REV LIVING TR DT	D 4/16/13, DONNA L	Fees: \$872.42	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$25,000.00		,	



	V	/eekly Issue	ed Permits	F	Print Da	ate: 11/09/2021
Issued Date Range:	10/24/2021 to 10/30/2	021				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	10/27/2021 10/27/2021 B21-00871	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Reroof SFR - 11 squares					
Parcel #:	007677000000					
Contractor:	G T ROOFING LLC			Phone:		360-388-8222
Assessor's Address:	220 3RD ST, PE ELL					
Site Address:	220 3RD ST, PE ELL					
Owner's Name:	BRYANT IRREVOCABLE LIV TS	T, THE RENA C	Fees: \$61.35	Status: I	SSUED	
Valuation:	\$1,031.25		1000. \$01.00		00020	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	10/27/2021 10/27/2021 B21-00872	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Reroof SFR - 39 squares					
Parcel #:	019058002001					
Contractor:	G T ROOFING LLC			Phone:		360-388-8222
Assessor's Address:	213 CREGO HILL, ADNA					
Site Address:	213 CREGO HILL, ADNA					
Owner's Name:	DAVID L & TOMASA Y GLENN		Fees: \$134.11	Status:	SSUED	
Valuation:	\$3,656.25		τους. φτο τ .ττ		OOOLD	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	10/27/2021 10/27/2021 B21-00873	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Reroof SFR - 30 squares					
Parcel #:	021336007001					
Contractor:	G T ROOFING LLC			Phone:		360-388-8222
Assessor's Address:	181 BLACK BEAR, CENTRALIA					
Site Address:	181 BLACK BEAR, CENTRALIA					
Owner's Name:	LAUREN D & BRIAN E HELLER		Fees: \$115.73	Status: I	SSUED	
Valuation:	\$2,812.50			J		



	N	/eekly Issue	ed Permits	Р	rint Date: 11/09/2021
ssued Date Range:	10/24/2021 to 10/30/20	021			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	10/27/2021 10/27/2021 B21-00875	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING DEMOLITION- NON RESIDEN	ITIAL	
Proj. Description:	Demo Shed				
Parcel #:	012484003000				
Contractor:				Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	542 STATE ROUTE 506, TOLED	0			
Site Address:	542 STATE ROUTE 506, TOLED	0			
Owner's Name:	KAUFMAN, JACK M & JANICE F	R	Fees: \$37.35	Status: IS	SUED
Valuation:					
Date Applied:	10/28/2021	Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Issued: Permit #:	10/29/2021 B21-00877	Sub-Type:	DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMIL	Y	
Proj. Description:	Demo Single Family Residence the	hat was converted	to Storage		
Parcel #:	012708001001				
Contractor:	RED ROCK CONSTRUCTION LI	LC		Phone:	360-624-1304
Assessor's Address:	360 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOLE	EDO			
Site Address:	360 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOLE	EDO			
Owner's Name:	KOSKINIEMI, KIRK THOMAS &	ARIANNE LEIGH	Fees: \$37.35	Status: IS	SUED
Valuation:			40100		
Date Applied:	10/29/2021	Туре:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT		
Date Issued: Permit #:	10/29/2021 MH21-00090	Sub-Type:	DOUBLE WIDE		
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - Double Wide				
Parcel #:	022418002002				
Contractor:	MCCANN'S PROPERTIES PLUS	S INC		Phone:	360-736-5662
Assessor's Address:	138 LAHINCH LN, CHEHALIS				
Site Address:	138 LAHINCH LN, CHEHALIS				
Owner's Name:	FOSSETT, TIMOTHY & CHRISTI	INE	Fees: \$490.00	Status: IS	SUED



Community Development

		Weekly Issued Permits	Print Date: 11/09/2021
Issued Date Range:	10/24/2021 t	b 10/30/2021	
Department:	BUILDING		
Туре:	BUILDING		
Grand Total:			
Grand Total: PERMITS ISSUED GRA	AND TOTAL:	18	
	_	18 \$1,161,854.33	